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SALE IN THE

WANT ADS

. General Notices

Glencoe

CLASSIFIED ADVERTISEMENTS

Classified advertisements will be charged only
to residents of the district from Evanston to
inclusive whose names appear in the telephone directory,

or

who are regular subscribers to either WILMETTE LIFE, WINNETKA

TALK or GLENCOE NEWS.

10 cents per line in one paper.
Rﬂtﬂﬂ CHARGIE

Lapers, MINIMUM

the line. No black face type used.

20 cents per line in all three
S0e. Average of five words to

Rates for Display type on application,

be ac-

. 3 Classified advertisements will
DEﬂdhﬂE fﬂr Iﬂﬂertlﬂﬂs cepted up to Wednesday 12 o'clock for
the WILMETTE LIFE or all three papers; Thursday 12 o'clock for the
WINNETKA TALK and Friday 12 o'clock for the GLENCOE NEWS.

Telephones: Wilmette 19%20-1921 or

Winnetka 2000-2001.

1 RE:‘IL- EﬁT_ATE | REAL ESTATE
North Shore Homes for |Brick Residence in Hubbard
Everyone Woods

INCLUDED BELOW ARE SOME NEW
listings which are of unusual value.
If vyou gave thought that what you
are looking for is not to be had, see
us before you give up. We probably
have just the house to be your home
from Mayv 1st,

WILMETTE
$ 8,500 8 rm. $2,000 cash, $50
monthly.
9000 Cott. 5 rm. HH W. ht. 2 car
garage. Bargain.
11,600 6 rm. new dec. nr. trans.
12,000 4 bdrms. Gar. E. Side.
13,600 New Shingle Col.  nr, Park.
15,000 N. East, 7T rm., 2 bths, gar.
15.000 Semi Bung.; 2 bdrms. HA W.
heat.; gar.
18,5600 Best N. E. loc. 4 lge. bdrms.
21,600 § ™. N. E. loec. Excellent
condition,
26,000 9 rms.; 4 bdrms.; 2 baths.
32,000 New: 4 bdrms.: 3 bths.; gar.
EVANSTON
9,900 New 5 rm. Bung. Gar. At-
tached. Terms.
10,5600 $750 Cash 5 rm. Bung. New.
12,500 7 rm. 4 Bdrm. Cash $1500.
12,500 6 rms. Stucco East. Terms.
15,000 6 rms.; Brick; H. W. ht.
19,500 10 rms.; 2 baths: worth
$30,000,
WINNETEKA
14,000 6 rm. Brick Bung.
15,600 T rms. Stucco: 4 bdrm.; Gar.
25,000 9 rm. Hse.: N. E. loc.
31,000 125 ft. frtg. 9 rm.;: 2 baths.
KENILWORTH
24,000 9 rms.; 5§ bdrm.; 2 baths.
25,000 9 rms.;: 2 baths: 2 Car Gar.
GLENCOE
26,000 New Eng. 6 rms.: 2 baths.
36,000 10 rms. hse.; 2 baths; nr.
Lake.
s : Y 4
Clore, Budinger & Smith
REAL ESTATE — INSURANCE

Phone Wil. 17560 1177 Wilmette Ave,

Wilmette, Ill.
1LTN29-1te

Winnetka
MUST SELL THIS WEEK: P RM.
shigle hse.; glazed sun and slpg.
por.; 1 car gar.; new and well built:
nr. s8chools and -transp.; lge. rms.;
priced low for quick sale. Easy
terms.

7 ROOM BRICK in Indian Hill sec-
tion; sun por.; 1 car att. gar.: h. w.
heat; oil burner; lge. well lanscaped

vard in excellent location: nr. lake;
transp. and schools. Owner very de-
sirous of getting an offer. Call
Winn. 1845 or Winn., 828.

RARE CHANCE, lge. br. Col.,, Rip-

arian rights, gapacious grounds;
beaut. trees and shrubbery.
Vacant

8. W. COR. LAKE AND WOODLAWN,
(zlencoe. Below market at $850 ft.
b acres, Winnetka Ave., E. of new
North Shore Elec. extension: bus.
cor. in new town site. This and

other good acre sites ripe for invest-
ment.

E.E.StultsRealtyCo.

10 CARLTON ANNEX
Winnetka 1800 1LTN29-1te

For Sale or Exchange

15637 WASHINGTON AVE. 8 E. COR.
16th St.,, Wilmette: 10 rm. frame
house on stone foundation: all mod-

ern conveniences; steam heat: brick
barn 24x32; poultry house: fine shade
and ornamental trees: also fruit
bearing trees: berries; currants, ete.:
lot 100x160; 4 blocks to steam and
electrie trans.; schools and churches:
will accept a 5 or 6 room house as
part pavment., For further particu-
lars see F. Fitzsimmons, 69 W.
Washington St.. Chicago. Ill. Guar-
antee Dept. C. T. T. & Co.
1LTN29-3tc

BRICK MANSION;
brick on Hollo tile: 10 rooms: 4

baths; 2 car garage: heated and at-
tached; wooded lot: over % acre; 3
fireplaces; choicest Indian Hill sec-

FOR SALE—NEW

T ROOMS AND ALSO SUN FARLOR;

sleeping porech; 2 baths; lavatory;
garage and attic; hot water heat,
Nokol burner: lot 756x150, with 22

old oak trees
plants. b5

and 400 shrubs and

minute walk to train or
electric. $28.000, subject to $8,000
mortgage.

1161 CHATFIELD ROAD
Phone Winn. 762.

FOR SALE ENGLISH
house in Winnetka: six rooms
bath; living room and one
very large: porch; heated
hot water heat; automatic water
heater; heat regulator and water
control; one block from school and
three blocks from station; 65 {1t
frontage; wooded lot; built for a
home but removal from city puts
this desirable property on market.
Price $23,500. Address Winnetka
Talk A-H12. 1T3-tfc

X
For Sale—Glencoe
FIREPROOF HOUSE; BLUFF 8T,
(3lencoe; about 1% acres; beautiful-
lv landscaped; 132 ft. frontage on
Bluff St.: 132 ft. on Skokie Country
Club and 453 ft. depth. Will con-
gsider small house or vacant as part
pavment. Owner., Address Winnet-
ka Talk A-538. 1TN6-1tc

FOR SALE—EXCELLENT BUILDING
site east side Winnetka; suitable for

1T6-1tc

COLONIAL
and
bedroom,

garage;

4 homes. Owner will sacrifice entire
piece for quick sale. Phone Winn.
517-W. 1LTN27-3tp
FOR SALE—6 ROOMS: BATH:; IN-
closed porch; 1 car garage; corner
lot, 85x125 ft., $13.500. 934 Fig St.,
Winnetka. 1LTNZT-4te
FOR SALE-—WINN. HEIGHTS AT
Rosewood and Starr: 100x188: wood-
ed ; beautifully situated. Phone
Winn., 1744, 1TH-2tc
FOR SALE—HAZEL AVE. GLENCOE,

East: lot 100x150:

\ 1, blk. from Sher-
idan Rd.: easy

to trans.: $120 per
ft. Phone Wil. 1961. 1TNG-1te

FOR SALE—7 RM. HOUSE.
__H]:t'uue St., Winnetka.

1086
1T6-1te

S ——— ]

2 FOR RENT—HOUSES

FOR RENT FURNISHED HOUSE
from June 1 to Sept. 15 in Hubbard

EEE——

e

Woods; beautiful grounds; large in-
clogsed porch; 5 master bedrms.; 2
baths; servant quarters; garage;
Nnear station; favorable summer
rental price. Phone Winn., 1532.
2T6-1te

FOR RENT—8 RM., HOUSE; 968 ELM
=t., Winnetka; porches; H. W. heat;
near trans. and schools; possession
May 1st, move in now. 2115 per
month. Frank Pavlik, 606 Railroad
Ave. Phone Kenilworth 2016.

2LTN29-1te

3 STORY

FOR RENT—FURNISHED
hse. for summer months; nr. trans.;
$360 a month; 6 bedrms.: 4 baths;
large sleeping porch; screened veran-
da; large sunny living rm.; veg. and
flower gardens; garage. PFhone Mrs.
Preston Bovden, Winn. 1639.

eLTN2R-tfc

FOR RENT—FURNISHED HSE.:
mer months; 4 bedrms.; 2
open porches; garage;
$185.00. Phone Winn. 2120 for ap-
pointment. e A Kennedy, 921
Greenwood Ave,, Hubbard Woods.

2L TN29-1tc

SUM-
baths: 2
bargain at

FOR RENT—FURNISHED, FOR SUM-

mer, 5 rm. bungalow with inclosed
porch; completely furnished; conve-
nient to transportation; parks and
golf. Phone Glencoe 1404,

JLTN29-1tc

|

3 FOR RENT—APARTMENTS

14 SITUATION WANTED—MALE

17 FOR SALE—HOUSEHOLD GOODS

FOR RENT—3 RM. MODERN FUR-|SITUATION WTD.—YOUNG MAN AS|
nace heated flat: private entrance; 2 chauffeur: will do house and garden
adults; positively no children; $50 work. Ludwig Marks, 4139 No. Al-
per mo. Phone Wil. T06-R. bany, Chicago. For information

3LTN29-1tp phone Glencoe 155. 14TN28-2te

FOR RENT—A COZY 5 RM. APT. 1ST|SIT. WANTED—POSITION AS GAR-
floor; fireplace; H. W. heat; best dener: greenhouse and 13113:11-‘:.1:-& exp.
neighborhood; nr. trans.; poss. May Address Winnetka Talk A-539.

1. 762 Sunset Hd. Fhone Winn. 14T6-1tp
573-R. 3ToH-tfe

FOR RENT—2 AND 4 RM. MODERN
apartments; steam heat; janitor serv-
ice, Phone Wil, 2399, SLTN24-tfc

SITUATION WANTED — GARDENER
and houseman; Bruce Lindsay, 4229
Calumet Ave. Phone Atlantic 4949,

14LLTN29-1tp

FOR RENT—5 BEM. APT., TILE BATH:
glazed porch; H. W. heat; phone
Winn., 1387. ATNG6-te

FOR RENT—APT. PARTIALLY FUR-
nished; adults only; nr. trans. Phone
Winn. 1201. 3TN6-1tp

—m e -

1 FOR RENT—ROOMS
ROOM WITH

FOR RENT—LOVELY
private bath. N. E, Glencoe; private
family: gentleman with best refer-
ences only. Phone Glencoe 358,

4TNG-1te

MASTER BED-

FOR RENT—LARGE

room in new house or one smaller
bedroom. 314 blks., from trans.
Phone Winn. 5&55b-J. 4T6-1tc

FOR RENT—ROOMS, 338 ADAMS ST,
Glencoe. Phone Glencoe 885,
4L.TNZ29-1tc

FURNISHED RM.
family; near station.
415. 4I.TN29-1tc

FOR RENT—COMFORTABLE FRONT
rooms, in good home: east side.
Phone Wil. 1940. 4L.T29-1tc
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